	: commune court dente timte uinte uinte fannt finit minte uinte beit iff	Q75929
Form PTO-1595 (modified)		EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01)		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 To the Director of the U.S. Patent	102471428	muled original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	transcription and	ss of receiving party(ies):
Eisaku SHOUJI	NEC VIEWTECHN	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	37-8, Shiba 5-chom	—
6.5.03	Minato-ku, Tokyo,	Ianan
43.	Williato Ru, Tokyo,	v 💃
	ļ	ည်င
		23
		<u>ĕ</u> -
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Yes ☑ No	₩
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger		
1		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nar	me	
☐ Other		
Execution Date: May 30, 2003		address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together wit	h a new application, the execution da	te of the application is: May 30, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	1 "11 ~ 4 1 ~ 7
A. Tatent Application 110.(3)	<i>B. Tatom</i> 110.(3)	10454007
i		_
		s 🗹 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correct	spondence 6. Total number of	applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:		1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CF	TR 3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.	1 1 10 1000
LI REMAR HILLER HILLER HILLER HILLER HILLER HILLER		o be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
[irected and authorized to charge all required
23373		Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE		80. Please also credit any overpayments to said
İ	Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account	N
4	8. Deposit Account	19-4880
	(Attach duplica	te copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	DO HOT OUR TAND BLICE	
Ĭ		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document.	e foregoing information is true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the
)50 ol		June 5, 2003
J. Frank Osha	Reg. No. 24,625	Date
J. Flank Osha	106.110. 24,023	armer
Total number of p	ages including cover sheet, attachme	nts, and documents: 2
	o be recorded with required cover	
	OP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION	
Dire	ctor of the U.S. Patent and Trademar	k Office
	P.O. Box 1450	
	Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	

PATENT REEL: 014145 FRAME: 0562

Assignment

V	√hereas, I/V	We,EIS	SAKU SHOUJI				of
		Tol	kyo, Japan				
hereinafte PROJEC	er called ass TOR DEVICE	signor(s), have	invented cert	ain improve	ements in	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
and execu	uted an app , 2003	olication for Lett	ers Patent of	the United	States of A	America tl	nerefor on
Whereas,			NEC Viewtechnology, Ltd.				
			37-8, Shiba 5-chome, Minato-ku,				
			Tokyo, Japan				
invention	, and to any	esires to acquire y United States re, for valuable	patents to be	obtained th	erefor;		
invention under 35 any Lette successor necessary	disclosed to U.S.C. §11 or Patent grand assign	9, and I/we requanted upon the cas; and I/we will ignee in connect	Inited States uest the Direction set invention set ll execute wi	of America ctor – U.S.: forth in the thout furthe	, including Patent and e application r consider	g the right Trademan on to the a ation all p	to claim priority rk Office to issue assignee, its apers deemed
Pennsylva	ania Avenu	authorize and react, NW, Washin	gton, DC 20	037 - 3213 to	insert her ifirmation	e in paren number	theses
and applie	cation num	ber of said appl					the filing date
Date: <u>5/3</u>	30/2003	Eisakir	Show	ñ ((音)		
Date:		S/ EISAKU SI	OUJI				
		S/ EISARU SE	IOUJI		<u> </u>		
:	1100	s/	IOUJI				
: Date:	30/2003	Slu	nji N	istinka	awe		
: Date: 5/3	30/2003 30/2003	s/ Sline	nji N		awa Lo		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 06/05/2003

PATENT REEL: 014145 FRAME: 0563